
Sr. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
Class 

BA 3 

BA 3/0 

BA 3/° 

BA 2nd 

BA 20d 

BA 2nd 

BA 1St 

BA 1St 

B.Com 

Roll no. 

1211501002001 to Sh. Pankaj Solanki 
121150102055 

121150102110 
121150100211 1 to 
onwards 

1221501002001 to 
1221501002060 

1211501002056 to Sh. Subhash Chander14 

1221501002120 

Teacher's name 

1221501002061 to Sh. Rajeev Verma 

onwards 

1230496001 to 

1221501002 121 to Sh. Jaswant 

1230496040 

Dr. Suman Devi 

1230496041 to 
onward 

Sh. Manoj Kumar 

Sh. Dulichand 

Ms. Saloni 

RoomTeacher's sign 

All B.Com students Dr. Pramila Devi 

No. 

18 

6 

7 

17 

19 

9 

Comp. 
Lab 
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